
Marlin’s Swim Team

Summer 2024

Schedule of Events
Date Day Time Event Location Notes

PRESEASON (FEB, MARCH, APRIL)
February 23 Friday 5pm Registration Opens online
March 15 Friday 5pm Deadline for Early Bird Reistration online
April 10 Wednesday 6:00-7:30 AGM & Marlins Info Night Senior Lounge

April 21 Sunday
New Swimmer Assessments (contact 
registrar to book)

Harry Jerome
contact Michelle Green (marlins.
registrar@nswc.ca) to book

MAY

May 1 Wednesday 5:00pm-6:30pm
First Practice - full team practice for 
Intros-Seniors

NSWC Pool

May 1-14 Two week trial period offered to new Marlins only

May 22 Wednesday
4:00pm – 7:00 
pm

Red and Blue Meet NSWC Pool Internal, all welcome

May 25/26 Sat/Sun
8:00 am to late 
afternoon

Squamish Sprint Challenge Meet
Brennan Park, 
Squamish

All swimmers welcome

JUNE
June 3 Monday Mini Marlins starts NSWC Pool

June 12 Wednesday 4:00pm-8:00 pm NSWC Development Swim Meet NSWC
For Div 6&under, 1-3 new 
swimmers

June 15/16 Sat/Sun
8:00am to late 
afternoon

PoCo Marlins Meet Centennial Pool All swimmers welcome

June 22/23 Sat/Sun
8:00 am to late 
afternoon

NSWC A/B Swim Meet NSWC All swimmers welcome

June 28 Friday
morning and 
afternoon

Regular practices cancelled due to travel 
to Nanaimo

All groups (including Minis)

June 28/29/30 Fri/Sat/Sun
12:00pm to late 
afternoon

Day #1/2/3 - Nanaimo Swim Meet
Nanaimo, Kin Pool, 
Bowen Park

All swimmers welcome. A great 
"away" meet for new/returning 
swimmers.

JULY

July 1 Monday
morning and 
afternoon

Regular practices cancelled due to 
Canada Day

All groups (including Minis)

July 6/7 Sat/Sun
8:00am to late 
afternoon

Cruisers Hootenany Meet Watermania All swimmers welcome.

July 10 Wednesday 5:00pm - 8:00pm World Cup of Swimming NSWC Pool Internal, all welcome

July 13/14 Sat/Sun
8:00 am to late 
afternoon

Vancouver Vikings Swim Meet Watermania All swimmers welcome.

July 15-19 Mon to Fri HELL WEEK
NSWC and other 
venues TBD

Various dates/times to be 
confirmed

July 20 Saturday
7:00am - 11:
00pm

24 hr relay All welcome, sign-up to come

July 20-21 Sat/Sunday
8:00 am to late 
afternoon

Sharks in the Park Coquitlam Meet Spani Pool, Coquitlam
Potential Optional Meet if 
swimmer interest

July 22 Monday
10:00am - 3:
00pm

Water Slides  (all practices cancellled) Cultus Lake

TBD TBD Marlins’ photo day NSWC Pool

July 24 Wednesday 5:00pm – 7:00pm
Internal Fun Meet 
 (all ages welcome)

NSWC Pool Internal, all welcome

July 31 Wednesday 3:45pm - 5:00 pm
Mini Only Meet and End of the Season 
Mini Party

NSWC Pool Minis only for this one.

AUGUST

August 2 Friday
Regular Practice 
Time

Last practice for Minis NSWC Pool

August 3/4 Sat/Sun
8:00 am to late 
afternoon

V&D Regional Swim Meet NSWC Pool
For swimmers who have 
competed at least once in 2024.

August 5 Monday 5:00 p.m. Regional Award Barbecue NSWC
For swimmers attending V&D 
Regionals

August 9 Friday
Last practice for swimmers not going to 
provincials. 

August 10 Saturday
10:00am - 1:
00pm

Regional Practice – only for provincial 
qualifiers

NSWC Pool For Provincial Qualifies

August 16-18 Fri to Sun BCSSA Provincial Swim Meet Vancouver, BC
SEPTEMBER

TBD TBD 6:00PM
Marlins Year End Banquet 
 Register on Gametime

NSWC – JGR


